3		/		
Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of New M	exico /		Form C-103
Office <u>District</u> I Ener	gy, Minerals and Nat	ural Resources /		vised June 10, 2003
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II	CONCEDIATION	/	VELL API NO. 30-039)-25294
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 OII District III	CONSERVATION 1220 South St. Fra	1 1 7	. Indicate Type of Lease	
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	Santa Fe, NM 8	7505		FEE
<u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	Santa PC, INIVI 6	7505	. State Oil & Gas Lease I	No.
87505				
SUNDRY NOTICES AND (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DR DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PROPOSALS.)	ILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PL		. Lease Name or Unit Ag SAN JUAN 31-6 UNIT	reement Name
1. Type of Well:		MAYON	. Well Number	
Oil Well Gas Well X Other		2004	39E	
2. Name of Operator CONOCOPHILLIPS CO).		OGRID Number 2178	17
3. Address of Operator P.O. BOX 2197 W	A Company of the Comp	77252	0. Pool name or Wildcat	
		y OF I	BASIN DAKOTA/BLAN	CO MESAVERDE
4. Well Location		4.01.6.8 Pr		
Unit Letter P : 798	_feet from the _SOUTH	line and118	feet from the	EAST line
Section 28	Township 31N R	ange 6W	MPM County	, RIO ARRIBA
11. Elev	ation (Show whether DR			
6495 G		Jahan a GNJ ati a a Da	01 D-1	
12. Check Appropria NOTICE OF INTENTION			port of Other Data QUENT REPORT O	TC.
	ND ABANDON 🔲	REMEDIAL WORK		T. NG CASING □
<u>_</u>	_		_	_
TEMPORARILY ABANDON L CHANGE		COMMENCE DRILLI		ONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	Ц	
OTHER: DHC	X	OTHER:		
13. Describe proposed or completed opera				
of starting any proposed work). SEE I	RULE 1103. For Multip	le Completions: Attacl	n wellbore diagram of pro	posed completion
or recompletion. In reference to Order #R-11363 ConocoPhil	lips proposes to downho	le commingle in the Ba	sin Dakota and Blanco M	esaverde
Perforations are: Blanco Mesaverde - to be determined by log Basin Dakota 7957 - 8054				
Allocation will be by test.				
Commingling in this well will not reduce the	value of the remaining	production.		
BLM has been notified of our intent.				
In reference to Order #R11188- interest own	ers were not notified.			
PI	4C 1510A	2		
I hereby certify that the information above is tru	ue and complete to the be	est of my knowledge an	d belief.	
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE	TITLE R	EGULATORY ANAL	YST DATE	05/26/2004
Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY	E-mail ad	deborah.marber	ry@conocophillips.com	No. (832)486-2326
(This space for State use)	/ L mart at	uty on & gas inspect	OR, DIST. WAY	27 5-
APPPROVED BY	TITLE	U11 OIL -	•	~ ^ 2004
Conditions of approval, if any:	IIILE		DATE_	

District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102

Revised June 10, 2003

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

	Salita	re, inivi 0/303	
NM 87505			AMENDED REPORT
WE	ELL LOCATION AND	ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT	
	3 De al Cada	3 D. 141	

' API Numi 30-039-25294	ber .	² Pool Code 71599	BLANCO MESAVERDE	
	·	71399	DEANCO MESA VERDE	
Property Code		Property Name		* Well Number
31328	SAN JUAN	31-6 UNIT		39E
' OGRID No.			* Operator Name	° Elevation
217817	CONOCOP	HILLIPS CO.		6495 GL
	<u> </u>	10	Surface Location	

UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County P 28 31N 6W 798 **SOUTH** 1184 **EAST** RIO ARRIBA ¹¹Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

The strom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County

Dedicated Acres June 1 Joint or Infill U Consolidation Code U Order No.

320 E/2 I U

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-

17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION In the properties of the left of the best of my knowledge a belief. Signature	
Laboral Mailery	ION herein i
Kaborah Mailery	and
Signature	d
DEBORAH MARBERRY (1
Printed Name	
REGULATORY ANALYST deborah.marberry@conocophillips.com	m
Title and E-mail Address	111
_05/26/2004	
Date	
18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATIO Thereby certify that the well location shown on this p	ON s plat
was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made t	
me or under my supervision, and that the same is	is true
and correct to the best of my belief.	
Date of Survey	
Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:	
88	
Certificate Number	